
FOR RESERVATIONS CALL
888-287-8818

Fares

Regular LANta bus fares apply on LANta Flex 
service.  Day passes can be purchased on 
LANta Flex vehicles.  Single ride cash fares 
can also be accepted.  Other LANta fare 
products may be purchased on LANta Buses 
or at sales outlets listed below:

Allentown: Family Center (8th & Hamilton); 
Allentown Transportation Center (6th & 
Linden); LANta Office (1060 Lehigh Street). 

Bethlehem: The Metro Cafe (Broad & 
Guetter); Plaza Cards and Snacks (115 
Bethlehem Plaza). 

Easton: LANta Office (3610 Nicholas Street).

Vehicles

LANtaFlex service is operated using LANtaVan 
vehicles.  LANtaVan vehicles are not equipped 
with bike racks.  Child car seat requirements 
apply to LANtaVan vehicles.

**Macungie-Alburtis LANta Flex service is operated by 

Easton Coach Company**

LANtaBus, LANtaVan, & LANtaFlex services  do not 
operate on New Year’s Day,  Easter Sunday, Memorial 

Day,  Independence Day, Labor Day, 
Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day.

FOR RESERVATIONS CALL
888-287-8818

Macungie/Alburtis Flex is a point deviation 
flexible transit service provided by LANTA 
which is designed to meet mobility needs in 
the Macungie and Alburtis area.

Who is eligible?

Riders can board the Route 501 vehicle 
without a reservation at one of the scheduled 
time points and travel to the next scheduled 
time point only.  OR, riders also have the 
option to make a reservation to travel 
between locations within the defined 
Macungie/Alburtis Flex Zone  
(see Map & Timetable).  

Service is available Monday – Friday 6:00 AM 
– 6:00 PM.

Reservations must be made at least one day 
prior to the trip. To make a reservation, call 
888-287-8818

Hours of Operation

Route 501 - Macungie-Alburtis Flex is available:
 

Monday - Saturday
6:00 AM - 6:00 PM

**Limited Sunday Service is offered 9:00 AM 
- 5:00 PM between Cedar View Apartments, 

Cedar Point Shopping Center, and Lehigh 
Valley Hospital - Cedar Crest Campus. ** 

Bus Fares

Day Pass
Unlimited rides all day

One-Way Ride
Children 5 and under ride free
with a fare-paying adult

E�ective
09/01/12

Day Passes and 31-Day Passes are non-transferrable

Transfers
Can be purchased when paying fare.
Transfers are good for 2 hours from
time of purchase and can only be used
to complete a one-way trip

Senior Citizens (65+) may ride LANta Bus FREE any time.  
The PennDOT Senior Citizen ID or the Medicare card
can be used as proof of eligibility.

Persons with disabilities may purchase a Day Pass for $1
from the LANtaBus operator.  The PennDOT Reduced
Fare Card or Medicare Card can be used as proof of eligibility.   
Please see lantabus.com or call 610-776-7433 for applications
for Reduced Fare or Senior ID cards.  

10-Ride Ticket

All above fare products may be purchased on LANTA buses
or at LANtaBus sales outlets.  Please see the listing on this
page or visit lantabus.com or call 610-776-7433 for locations. 

31-Day Pass
Good for 31 days after  �rst use

$4.00

$2.00

$0.25

$60.00

$16.00

Annual Pass $660.00

Student Fare $1 per trip.  Students must show a Student ID.

EFFECTIVE 07/01/2017

ROUTE

Serves the Macungie - Alburtis  

Flex Zone

With transfers to LANtaBus service at:

Lehigh Valley Hospital - Cedar Crest

Hamilton Crossings

Trexler Mall

Weis Market - Emmaus

Cedar Point Shopping Center

Trexlertown Shopping Center

Cedar Crest Professional Park

Macungie-Alburtis LANtaFlex

501

 For routes, schedules, and fares:
	 CALL	 610-776-7433
	 CLICK	 www.lantabus.com
	CONNECT	 @LANTALehighValley

 
Weis - Emmaus Trexler Mall

7:00 AM 10:00 AM
1:00 PM 4:00 PM

Making a reservation

To make a reservation, call 888-287-8818.  
Please have the address of where you are 
traveling from and where you are traveling 
to (for major destinations such as the Lehigh 
Valley Hospital, you do not need the street 
address).

Reservations must be made at least one day 
prior to travel.

Cancelling a reservation

To cancel a reservation, call 888-287-8818 at 
least two hours prior to the scheduled pick up 
time.  

Traveling to/from outside the Flex Zone

To travel to or from points outside the Flex 
Zone, transfers can be made to/from LANta 
Bus fixed route service at:

Cedar Point - To/From Routes 102 or 322
Trexler Mall - To/From Route 322
LV Hosp - Cedar Crest - To/From Route 102 or 211
Weis Markets - Emmaus - To/From Route 104 
Cedar Crest Professional Park - To/From Route 211 
Hamilton Crossings - To/From Route 322

If you plan to transfer to/from a LANta Bus 
fixed route, please let the reservation agent 
know this when making your reservation.
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